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INFORMATION SHEET

COLORADO
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING 
STATION INSTALLERS

Setting up home charging for your electric vehicle (EV) can sometimes be very complex. We are here to make it easy.  
EV drivers can check out this list to find local electricians who are knowledgeable about Xcel Energy electric vehicle  
programs and have experience installing charging stations.

Code Electric LLC 
10951 W. 106th Pl. 
Westminster, CO 80021 
Phone: 720.788.8025 
Contact: Jeff Millenson 
Email: jeff@code-electric.com 

Yesco
11220 E. 53rd Ave.
Denver, CO 80239
Phone: 303.375.9933
Contact: Byron Nielsen
Email: bnielsen@yesco.com

Driev
2832 Abbotsford St.
Fort Collins, CO 80524
Phone: 970.363.6395
Contact: Jake Tornatzky
Email: jake@driev.us

Electropolitan, Ltd.
PO Box 150062
Denver, CO 80215
Phone: 720.353.2876
Contact: Matthew Bottoms
Email: energize@electropolitan.com

Elevation Electric
5593 S. Salida St.
Centennial, CO 80015
Phone: 303.921.0787
Contact: Joe Brewster
Email: joe@elevationelectric.com

Hi-Tech Electric
7006 S. Alton Way, Suite E-200
Centennial, CO 80112
Phone: 303.796.8800
Contact: Richard Rosenthal
Email: richard@hi-tech-electric.com

Proactive Electrical Solutions
6145 Broadway, Suite 30
Denver, CO 80216
Phone: 303.667.5299
Contact: Eddie Predota
Email: eddiep@proactiveelectric.com

Productive Electric
2775 W. Hampden Ave., Suite 200
Englewood, CO 80110
Phone: 720.946.1830
Contact: Bill Martin
Email: bmartin@productiveelectric.com

Watts Green Electric
5568 S. Ourey St.
Centennial, CO 80015
Phone: 720.717.0689
Contact: Brian Watts
Email: brian@wattsgreenelectric.com

Participating providers are not employees or agents of Xcel Energy. This list does not constitute an endorsement  of these 
providers, nor does it certify or guarantee the quality of work performed. Additional qualified providers may be added in to  
this list in the future.

For more information on the management of this list, please contact us at ElectricVehicles@xcelenergy.com.


